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Temporary Appointment(s)- Ending June 16, 2021
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Certificated Personnel Actions January 12, 2021

Assignment

Mild/Moderate

Kindergarten

Transitional Kindergarten/Remote

Assignment
Science

Assignment
Mild/Moderate

Assignment
Digital Film

Assignment
Science

Science

Leave Teacher
Science
Intervention Lead
Intervention Lead
Chemistry
Chemistry

CORE
CORE/Mild-Moderate
Leave Teacher
Grade 5
Chemistry
Chemistry
Intervention Lead
Intervention Lead

Timoth%

win (Jan 6,2021 12:44 PST)

Timothy Erwin, Chief Human Resources Officer

Reason
Temporary Contract

Reason
Job Abandonment

Reason

Other

Reason

Increase

Return from Leave

Temporary Increase

Increase

Increase

Return from Leave

Increase

Increase

FTE

1.00
1.00
1.00

FTE
1.00

FTE
1.00

FTE
0.60

FTE
1.00
1.20
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.60
1.00
1.20
1.00
1.20
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.20
0.60
0.80

Location

Love Elementary

Ruby Bridges Elementary
Earhart Elementary/Remote

Location
Earhart Elementary

Location
Alameda High

Location

Encinal Jr/Sr High

Location

Encinal Jr/Sr High and ASTI

Earhart Elementary

Maya Lin School

Alameda High

Lincoln Middle School

Paden Elementary

Encinal Jr/Sr High and Alameda High

Franklin Elementary

Effective Date
12/14/2020-3/5/2021
3/17/2021

1/4/2021

Effective Date
1/4/2021

Effective Date
1/4/2021

Effective Date
12/14/2020
Effective Date
1/25/2021
1/4/2021
1/11/2021
1/25/2021
1/25/2021
1/4/2021
1/25/2021

1/4/2021
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