## Certificated Personnel Actions January 12, 2021

Temporary Appointment(s)- Ending June 16, 2021						
<u>Last</u>	First	Assignment		FTE	Location	Effective Date
Beck	Aiyana	Mild/Moderate		1.00	Love Elementary	12/14/2020-3/5/2021
DellDonne	Margaret (Ann)	Kindergarten		1.00	Ruby Bridges Elementary	3/17/2021
O'Donnell	Laura	Transitional Kindergarten/Remote		1.00	Earhart Elementary/Remote	1/4/2021
Release(s)						
Last	<u>First</u>	<u>Assignment</u>	Reason	FTE	Location	Effective Date
Ryan	Janice	Science	Temporary Contract	1.00	Earhart Elementary	1/4/2021
Other	Florit	A	D	cTC.	Landing	Effective Date
Last	First	Assignment	Reason	FTE	Location	Effective Date
Rodas	Roland	Mild/Moderate	Job Abandonment	1.00	Alameda High	1/4/2021
Resignation(s)						
Last	First	Assignment	Reason	FTE	Location	Effective Date
Fry	Thalia	Digital Film	Other	0.60	Encinal Jr/Sr High	12/14/2020
гіу	IIIalia	Digital Fillii	Other	0.00	Eliciliai Ji/Si Fligii	12/14/2020
Change of Status						
Last	First	Assignment	Reason	FTE	Location	Effective Date
Beering	Frank	Science		1.00		
-		to Science	Increase	1.20	Encinal Jr/Sr High and ASTI	1/25/2021
Douglas	Haden Derek	Leave Teacher		1.00		
		to Science	Return from Leave	1.00	Earhart Elementary	1/4/2021
Levy	Anne	Intervention Lead		0.50		
		to Intervention Lead	Temporary Increase	0.60	Maya Lin School	1/11/2021
Power	Stella	Chemistry		1.00	•	
		to Chemistry	Increase	1.20	Alameda High	1/25/2021
Rylander	Veronica	CORE		1.00	-	
,		to CORE/Mild-Moderate	Increase	1.20	Lincoln Middle School	1/25/2021
Steven	Sarah	Leave Teacher		1.00		
		to Grade 5	Return from Leave	1.00	Paden Elementary	1/4/2021
Ward	Sean	Chemistry		1.00	•	• •
		to Chemistry	Increase	1.20	Encinal Jr/Sr High and Alameda High	1/25/2021
Zenk	Martha	Intervention Lead		0.60	. ,	, .
-		to Intervention Lead	Increase	0.80	Franklin Elementary	1/4/2021
			<del>-</del>			, ,

Timothy Twin (Jan 6, 2021 12:44 PST)

Certified: Timothy Erwin, Chief Human Resources Officer